SLAZ-2205
Slazenger Wembley Sports Bag
Need to know:
- Includes 1-Colour, 1-Position Screen Print (setup fees apply)
Branding Options:
Position Branding Method (Branding Code) No. of Colours Dimension
A Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-D) Full Colour 105mm wide x 74mm high
A Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-A) Full Colour 120mm wide x 80mm high
A Screen Print (SA) 1 Colour 180mm wide x 90mm high
B Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-D) Full Colour 100mm wide x 74mm high
B Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-A) Full Colour 100mm wide x 80mm high
C Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-D) Full Colour 105mm wide x 74mm high
C Digital Direct Transfer (DDT-A) Full Colour 120mm wide x 80mm high
C Screen Print (SA) 1 Colour 220mm wide x 120mm high